advantage solid discs
 Options
DS254/10/45-06/148:  Disc  ∅254 x 9.6mm
DS265/08/42-06/165:  Disc  ∅265 x 8.0mm
DS280/08/44-08/177:  Disc  ∅280 x 8.0mm
DS280/10/44-08/177:  Disc  ∅280 x 9.6mm
DS290/10/44-08/184:  Disc  ∅290 x 9.6mm
DS300/11/42-10/200:  Disc  ∅300 x 11mm
 Key features and benefits
 Cast iron alloy unique to Alcon – increased friction,
resistance to thermal shock and wear performance